OISC GOLF
METRIX

Aland - 2. Kierros
No | |1 |2|3|4/5/|6 7|8 9|+ | Sum
Par 3 4 3 3 3|43 5|4 32

1 Henrik Loflund 4 4 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 -3 29
1 Johnny Ahlfors 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 5 4 -3 29

Aland - 2. Kierros * 23.12.2024 00:15 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1839092
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1839093
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1839092
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1839093

1 |23 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot _
Par 3 4 3 3 | 3 4 3 5 4 32

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

3.5

3.5

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

N | =

3 3 3.5 2.5
7 8 3 4

1 1 1
2 1 1

Aland - 2. Kierros * 23.12.2024 00:15 (2)

29
-3
8
8
2

44%
44%
11%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1839092
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1839093

